NEW ORLEANS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Dec. 12, 2025

/fé/}/m PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO ENTRIES Competition Lineup

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Cupid PreTeen Ballet Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 6:10
Academy

All That Jazz PreTeen Musical Theater Solo Debbie’s School of AL ez
Dance

You Say PreTeen Contemporary Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 6:15
Dance

Salvation PreTeen Contemporary Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 6:18
Dance

Mariella PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Academy of Fri 6:21
Santa Rosa

For You PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Academy of Fri 6:23
Santa Rosa

Can't Help Falling In PreTeen Contemporary Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 6:26

Love With You Academy

Between These PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Institute AL e

Hands

Neglected Space PreTeen Contemporary Solo Machita Dance Fri 6:32
Company

Sandman PreTeen Contemporary Solo Studio R5 Fri 6:34

Hope In Absence PreTeen Contemporary Solo Creative Dance Studio ~ Fi 6:37

Hands PreTeen Contemporary Solo NGDC & Tumbling Fri 6:40

When The Partys PreTeen Contemporary Solo Creative Dance Studio ~ Fri 643

Over

On My Bones PreTeen Contemporary Solo Creative Dance Studio Fri 6:45

The Tide PreTeen Contemporary Solo JBH Dance Company Fri 6:48

They Not Like Us PreTeen Hip Hop Solo Center Stage S A
Performing Arts

Bach Dreams PreTeen Open Solo Tari's School Of Dance  Fri 654

Like Mia PreTeen Open Solo Powell-Moise Fri 6:56

Savage Daughter PreTeen Open Solo Powell-Moise Fri 6:59

Revolving Door PreTeen Tap Solo Studio R5 =l ez

Falling Star PreTeen Lyrical Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 7:05
Dance

Forgiveness PreTeen Lyrical Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 7:07

Dance



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Name

Teach You How To
Love Me

Saint Honesty
Hope Comes In
Many Forms

This

Slow Me Down

Do Yo Thang

Yaya

Spicy Margarita

A Look

Breaking Dishes

Buzz

Wow

Black Widow
Mona Lisa

Ain't No Other Man

Supermodel
Coming In Hot

Blackout

My Strongest Suit

Fever

Liza With A "Z"

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

NEW ORLEANS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Dec. 12, 2025
PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO ENTRIES Competition Lineup

Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

The Movement Dance
Academy

Prestige Dance
Company

Dance Institute

Premier Dance

The Movement Dance
Academy

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Tari's School Of Dance

Baypointe Dance
Academy

Tribe Seven Dance

Prestige Dance
Company

Prestige Dance
Company

Machita Dance
Company

Creative Dance Studio
Powell-Moise

Prestige Dance
Company

Company 24 at ADX
Premier Dance

Center Stage
Performing Arts

Debbie’s School of
Dance

Debbie’'s School of
Dance

Independent Dance
Collective

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
7:10

7:13

7:16

7:18

7:21

7:24

7:27

7:29

7:32

7:35

7:38

7:40

7:43

7:46

7:49

7:51

7:54

7:57

8:00

8:02

8:05



NEW ORLEANS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Dec. 12, 2025

Wm PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO ENTRIES Competition Lineup

# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

44 Shy Teen Musical Theater Solo Independent Dance Fri 8:08
Collective

45 To The Mountains Teen Contemporary Solo Dance Academy of Fri 8:11
Santa Rosa

46 Cellophane Teen Contemporary Solo Tari's School Of Dance ~ Fri 813

47 A Man's World Teen Contemporary Solo Prestige Dance Fri 8:16
Company

48 Where Are You Teen Contemporary Solo Independent Dance Fri 8:19
Collective

49 Taxi Driver Teen Contemporary Solo The PAC Fri 8:22

50 Skin And Bones Teen Contemporary Solo Studio R5 Fri 8:24

51 The Digital World Teen Contemporary Solo Powell-Moise Fri 8:27

52 Smile Teen Contemporary Solo Emerald Coast Dance Fri 8:30
Conservatory

53 Dance By Rylee Teen Contemporary Solo Jean Leigh Academy Fri 8:33
Of Dance

54 Mine Teen Contemporary Solo Creative Dance Studio Fri 8:35

55 Echoes Of Power Teen Contemporary Solo Center Stage Fri 8:38

Performing Arts

56 Gossip Folks Teen Hip Hop Solo Emerald Coast Dance =l el
Conservatory

57 Leave The Light On Teen Open Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 8:44
Dance

58 Gold Teen Lyrical Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 8:46
Academy

59 Calling You Teen Lyrical Solo Creative Dance Studio ~ Fri 849

60 Who | Am Teen Lyrical Solo Just Dance Fri 8:52

61 Die On This Hill Teen Lyrical Solo Debbie’s School of Fri 8:55
Dance

62 Show Me How To Teen Jazz Solo Baypointe Dance Fri 8:57

Burlesque Academy
63 Control Teen Jazz Solo NGDC & Tumbling Fri 9:00

* * * * * PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:00P * * * * *
PLEASE NOTE: ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category. - The published Performance Times are only
ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace. - Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times,
etc. - Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





