

NEW ORLEANS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Dec. 12, 2025 PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO ENTRIES Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
1	Cupid	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 6:10
2	All That Jazz	PreTeen	Musical Theater	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 6:12
3	You Say	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 6:15
4	Salvation	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 6:18
5	Mariella	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 6:21
6	For You	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 6:23
7	Can't Help Falling In Love With You	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 6:26
8	Between These Hands	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 6:29
9	Neglected Space	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Machita Dance Company	Fri 6:32
10	Sandman	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 6:34
11	Hope In Absence	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Creative Dance Studio	Fri 6:37
12	Hands	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	NGDC & Tumbling	Fri 6:40
13	When The Partys Over	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Creative Dance Studio	Fri 6:43
14	On My Bones	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Creative Dance Studio	Fri 6:45
15	The Tide	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	JBH Dance Company	Fri 6:48
16	They Not Like Us	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Fri 6:51
17	Bach Dreams	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Tari's School Of Dance	Fri 6:54
18	Like Mia	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Powell-Moise	Fri 6:56
19	Savage Daughter	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Powell-Moise	Fri 6:59
20	Revolving Door	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 7:02
21	Falling Star	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 7:05
22	Forgiveness	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 7:07



NEW ORLEANS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Dec. 12, 2025 PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO ENTRIES Competition Lineup

# 23	Name Teach You How To Love Me	Division PreTeen	Style Lyrical	Group Size Solo	Studio The Movement Dance Academy	Time Fri 7:10
24	Saint Honesty	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 7:13
25	Hope Comes In Many Forms	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Institute	Fri 7:16
26	This	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 7:18
27	Slow Me Down	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Movement Dance Academy	Fri 7:21
28	Do Yo Thang	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 7:24
29	Yaya	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Tari's School Of Dance	Fri 7:27
30	Spicy Margarita	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 7:29
31	A Look	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Fri 7:32
32	Breaking Dishes	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 7:35
33	Buzz	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 7:38
34	Wow	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Machita Dance Company	Fri 7:40
35	Black Widow	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Creative Dance Studio	Fri 7:43
36	Mona Lisa	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Powell-Moise	Fri 7:46
37	Ain't No Other Man	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 7:49
38	Supermodel	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Company 24 at ADX	Fri 7:51
39	Coming In Hot	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 7:54
40	Blackout	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Fri 7:57
41	My Strongest Suit	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 8:00
42	Fever	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 8:02
43	Liza With A "Z"	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 8:05



NEW ORLEANS Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - Dec. 12, 2025 PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO ENTRIES Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
44	Shy	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 8:08
45	To The Mountains	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Academy of Santa Rosa	Fri 8:11
46	Cellophane	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Tari's School Of Dance	Fri 8:13
47	A Man's World	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Prestige Dance Company	Fri 8:16
48	Where Are You	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Independent Dance Collective	Fri 8:19
49	Taxi Driver	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	The PAC	Fri 8:22
50	Skin And Bones	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio R5	Fri 8:24
51	The Digital World	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Powell-Moise	Fri 8:27
52	Smile	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory	Fri 8:30
53	Dance By Rylee	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance	Fri 8:33
54	Mine	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Creative Dance Studio	Fri 8:35
55	Echoes Of Power	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts	Fri 8:38
56	Gossip Folks	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory	Fri 8:41
57	Leave The Light On	Teen	Open	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 8:44
58	Gold	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 8:46
59	Calling You	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Creative Dance Studio	Fri 8:49
60	Who I Am	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Just Dance	Fri 8:52
61	Die On This Hill	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Debbie's School of Dance	Fri 8:55
62	Show Me How To Burlesque	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Baypointe Dance Academy	Fri 8:57
63	Control	Teen	Jazz	Solo	NGDC & Tumbling	Fri 9:00

* * * * * PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:00P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE: ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category. - The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace. - Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc. - Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

^{**} Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule